
1 14 Coronel Joseline (MB) 6 1 7 14 1.50
2 4 Salas Paola (OS) 2 2 3 7 0.50
3 13 Rivera Bianca (MB) 1 2 2 5 0.25
3 7 Fuentes Andrea (S) 1 5 4 10 0.25
3 9 Benitez Solaymee (OP) 1 4 3 8 0.25
3 6 Ramos Adeannette (OP) 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 2 Ramos Gabriela (L) - - - -
- 3 Santos Valeria (L) - - - -
- 8 Rodriguez Kariema (OS) - - - -
- 11 Toledo Arianna (S) - - - -
- 16 Salgado Sharon Marie (MB) - 1 4 5
- 5 Negron Alejandra (OS) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 18 26 56 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Salas Paola (OS) 16 5 19 40 40.00
2 9 Benitez Solaymee (OP) 8 1 16 25 32.00
2 5 Negron Alejandra (OS) 16 12 22 50 32.00
- 7 Fuentes Andrea (S) 2 - 2 4
- 14 Coronel Joseline (MB) - 2 2 4
- 6 Ramos Adeannette (OP) 1 1 1 3
- 8 Rodriguez Kariema (OS) - - 1 1
- 13 Rivera Bianca (MB) 1 - - 1
- 2 Ramos Gabriela (L) - - - -
- 3 Santos Valeria (L) - - - -
- 11 Toledo Arianna (S) - - - -
- 16 Salgado Sharon Marie (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 21 63 128 34.38


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PUR
MEX 3

1 24
26

20
25

25
19

19
25

88
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:24 0:26 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 15029/06/2014
San José
Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:51  Total: 1:51
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1 2 Ramos Gabriela (L) 13 6 6 25 3.25
2 5 Negron Alejandra (OS) 4 6 12 22 1.00
3 9 Benitez Solaymee (OP) 3 3 2 8 0.75
4 14 Coronel Joseline (MB) 2 - 5 7 0.50
4 8 Rodriguez Kariema (OS) 2 1 1 4 0.50
6 4 Salas Paola (OS) 1 7 3 11 0.25
- 3 Santos Valeria (L) - - - -
- 6 Ramos Adeannette (OP) - - - -
- 13 Rivera Bianca (MB) - - 1 1
- 7 Fuentes Andrea (S) - 5 10 15
- 16 Salgado Sharon Marie (MB) - 3 1 4
- 11 Toledo Arianna (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 32 41 98 6.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 2 28

1 14 Coronel Joseline (MB) 3 1 14 18 0.75
2 9 Benitez Solaymee (OP) 2 - 6 8 0.50
3 16 Salgado Sharon Marie (MB) 1 - 5 6 0.25
- 2 Ramos Gabriela (L) - - - -
- 3 Santos Valeria (L) - - - -
- 8 Rodriguez Kariema (OS) - - 1 1
- 5 Negron Alejandra (OS) - 1 11 12
- 7 Fuentes Andrea (S) - 2 21 23
- 13 Rivera Bianca (MB) - 1 3 4
- 11 Toledo Arianna (S) - 1 2 3
- 4 Salas Paola (OS) - 5 8 13
- 6 Ramos Adeannette (OP) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 12 72 90 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PUR
MEX 3

1 24
26

20
25

25
19

19
25

88
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:24 0:26 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 15029/06/2014
San José
Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:51  Total: 1:51

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-201 2 FIVB 29/06/2014  19:58 Page 2/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
NORCECA  Continental Championship Girls' U18 2014
Finals  (Places 3-4)



1 5 Negron Alejandra (OS) 13 - 6 19 68.42
2 4 Salas Paola (OS) 12 2 15 29 34.48
3 2 Ramos Gabriela (L) 10 3 15 28 25.00
- 8 Rodriguez Kariema (OS) 4 - 2 6
- 3 Santos Valeria (L) - - - -
- 6 Ramos Adeannette (OP) - - - -
- 7 Fuentes Andrea (S) - - - -
- 9 Benitez Solaymee (OP) - - - -
- 11 Toledo Arianna (S) - - - -
- 13 Rivera Bianca (MB) - - - -
- 16 Salgado Sharon Marie (MB) - - - -
- 14 Coronel Joseline (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 6 38 83 39.76


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Fuentes Andrea (S) 3 2 80 85 0.75
- 2 Ramos Gabriela (L) - - 6 6
- 3 Santos Valeria (L) - - - -
- 4 Salas Paola (OS) - - 2 2
- 5 Negron Alejandra (OS) - - 9 9
- 6 Ramos Adeannette (OP) - - 1 1
- 8 Rodriguez Kariema (OS) - - - -
- 9 Benitez Solaymee (OP) - - 2 2
- 13 Rivera Bianca (MB) - - 2 2
- 16 Salgado Sharon Marie (MB) - - - -
- 11 Toledo Arianna (S) - 1 9 10
- 14 Coronel Joseline (MB) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 4 114 121 0.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PUR
MEX 3

1 24
26

20
25

25
19

19
25

88
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:24 0:26 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 15029/06/2014
San José
Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:51  Total: 1:51
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1 9 Garcia Chavez Kathya P. (OS) 2 2 4 8 0.50
1 17 Flores Gamez Karina A. (MB) 2 6 7 15 0.50
3 4 Gutierrez Sandoval Yerania P. (MB) 1 - 3 4 0.25
3 7 Sanchez Francia (MB) 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 5 Arreola Nunez Marla Renee (L) - - - -
- 10 Escoto Beltran Natalia (OS) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Mexicano Abely A. (OP) - - - -
- 13 Delgado Gonzalez Maria F. (OS) - - - -
- 15 Rivera Herrera Karen Paola (S) - - - -
- 12 Najera Mier Andrea (S) - 2 7 9
- 8 Gomez Villareal Sirenia (OP) - 1 2 3
- 6 Mireles Valdez Karla Daniela (OS) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 15 28 49 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 9 Garcia Chavez Kathya P. (OS) 17 5 20 42 40.48
2 6 Mireles Valdez Karla Daniela (OS) 11 7 16 34 32.35
- 17 Flores Gamez Karina A. (MB) 2 1 13 16
- 4 Gutierrez Sandoval Yerania P. (MB) 5 3 7 15
- 7 Sanchez Francia (MB) 2 - 6 8
- 12 Najera Mier Andrea (S) 1 - 6 7
- 8 Gomez Villareal Sirenia (OP) 1 - 1 2
- 5 Arreola Nunez Marla Renee (L) - - 1 1
- 10 Escoto Beltran Natalia (OS) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Mexicano Abely A. (OP) - - - -
- 13 Delgado Gonzalez Maria F. (OS) - - - -
- 15 Rivera Herrera Karen Paola (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 16 70 125 31.20


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

PUR
MEX 3

1 24
26

20
25

25
19

19
25

88
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:24 0:26 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 15029/06/2014
San José
Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:51  Total: 1:51
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1 5 Arreola Nunez Marla Renee (L) 15 6 7 28 3.75
2 4 Gutierrez Sandoval Yerania P. (MB) 3 4 7 14 0.75
2 6 Mireles Valdez Karla Daniela (OS) 3 6 8 17 0.75
4 17 Flores Gamez Karina A. (MB) 2 2 4 8 0.50
5 11 Rodriguez Mexicano Abely A. (OP) 1 - - 1 0.25
5 9 Garcia Chavez Kathya P. (OS) 1 5 7 13 0.25
- 10 Escoto Beltran Natalia (OS) - - - -
- 13 Delgado Gonzalez Maria F. (OS) - - 1 1
- 15 Rivera Herrera Karen Paola (S) - - - -
- 7 Sanchez Francia (MB) - 1 2 3
- 8 Gomez Villareal Sirenia (OP) - 3 3 6
- 12 Najera Mier Andrea (S) - 5 5 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 32 44 101 6.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 45 5 50

1 6 Mireles Valdez Karla Daniela (OS) 4 3 14 21 1.00
2 8 Gomez Villareal Sirenia (OP) 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 5 Arreola Nunez Marla Renee (L) - - - -
- 7 Sanchez Francia (MB) - - 8 8
- 10 Escoto Beltran Natalia (OS) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Mexicano Abely A. (OP) - - 6 6
- 12 Najera Mier Andrea (S) - - 14 14
- 15 Rivera Herrera Karen Paola (S) - - - -
- 4 Gutierrez Sandoval Yerania P. (MB) - 1 9 10
- 9 Garcia Chavez Kathya P. (OS) - 2 10 12
- 17 Flores Gamez Karina A. (MB) - 3 10 13
- 13 Delgado Gonzalez Maria F. (OS) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 10 78 93 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

PUR
MEX 3

1 24
26

20
25

25
19

19
25

88
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:24 0:26 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 15029/06/2014
San José
Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:51  Total: 1:51
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1 5 Arreola Nunez Marla Renee (L) 12 - 12 24 50.00
2 6 Mireles Valdez Karla Daniela (OS) 15 2 13 30 43.33
3 9 Garcia Chavez Kathya P. (OS) 5 4 13 22 4.55
- 4 Gutierrez Sandoval Yerania P. (MB) - - 1 1
- 7 Sanchez Francia (MB) - - - -
- 8 Gomez Villareal Sirenia (OP) - - - -
- 10 Escoto Beltran Natalia (OS) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Mexicano Abely A. (OP) - - - -
- 12 Najera Mier Andrea (S) - - - -
- 13 Delgado Gonzalez Maria F. (OS) - - - -
- 15 Rivera Herrera Karen Paola (S) - - - -
- 17 Flores Gamez Karina A. (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 6 39 77 33.77


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 Najera Mier Andrea (S) 6 3 91 100 1.50
- 4 Gutierrez Sandoval Yerania P. (MB) - - 2 2
- 5 Arreola Nunez Marla Renee (L) - - 4 4
- 6 Mireles Valdez Karla Daniela (OS) - - 1 1
- 7 Sanchez Francia (MB) - - - -
- 8 Gomez Villareal Sirenia (OP) - - 3 3
- 9 Garcia Chavez Kathya P. (OS) - - 2 2
- 10 Escoto Beltran Natalia (OS) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Mexicano Abely A. (OP) - - - -
- 13 Delgado Gonzalez Maria F. (OS) - - - -
- 15 Rivera Herrera Karen Paola (S) - - 5 5
- 17 Flores Gamez Karina A. (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 4 109 119 1.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

PUR
MEX 3

1 24
26

20
25

25
19

19
25

88
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:24 0:26 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 15029/06/2014
San José
Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:51  Total: 1:51
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